

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2578-2579/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 28-09-2001 & 18/24-4-99 in AN
11/00,NM 3120/97 & NM 3932/98 in Suit No. 3910/97 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

MADANLAL DWARKADAS CHHABRIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M. SREENIVASULU REDDY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s))

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.4345/2002

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.4355/2002, SLP(C)No.4356/2002 and SLP(C)No.4382/2002

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 29/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 2578-79 & res. Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

in other matters Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

for Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

in SLP 4355, 4345,

4356 & 4382

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

in all the matters Mr. P.H. Parekh,Adv.

Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.

in SLP 2578-79, 4355, Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

4345 & 4382

Mr. Varun Goswami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

As jointly prayed, list in the first week of
August, 2002.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)

(S. Krishnan)

Court Master

Court Master