

\216

SLP(C)No. 2578-2579 OF 2002

ITEM No.54

Court No. 3

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2578-2579/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 28/09/2001 in AN 11/00 in NM  
3120/97 & NM 3932/98 in SN 3910/97 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

MADANLAL DWARKADAS CHHABRIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M. SREENIVASULU REDDY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) )  
( With prayer for interim relief )

With

SLP(C)No.4345/2002

( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s) )  
( With prayer for interim relief )

SLP(C)No.4355/2002

( With prayer for interim relief )

SLP(C)No.4356/2002

( With prayer for interim relief )

SLP(C)No.4382/2002

( With prayer for interim relief )

Date : 05/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 2578-79 & res. Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr.Adv.

in other matters Mr. Sanjeev Banerji, AAdv.

Mr. Abhijit Deb, Adv.

Mr. Sharukh Kathawalla, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Mr. RN Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Kapur, Adv.

Mr. Hrishikesh Barua, Adv.

for Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

...2/-

in SLP 4355, 4345,  
4356 & 4382

Mr. Som Nath Chatterjee, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. P Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ravi Krishnamurthy, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
in all the pets.

Mr. FS Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Aspi Chinoy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Atul Munim, Adv.  
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.  
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.  
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. S Ramakrishnan, Adv.

in all the pets.

Mr. RF Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Heard counsel.

Leave granted.

List after four months.

No stay.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master